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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:57:10 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3926 Joint Resolution, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Budget and Control Board, Division of State Fire Marshal, relating to
construction and operation of local detention facilities, designated as Regulation Document Number 667, pursuant to the
provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

05/20/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
06/02/86
06/02/86

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3130
Read second time HJ-3436

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3493

Introduced and read first time SJ-3441

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-3441
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